SFP-10G23-BX10 Data Sheet
Page 1 of 12Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1270nmTX/1330nmRX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10G23-BX10
Application
• 10GBASE-LR at 10.3125Gbps
• 10GBASE-LW at 9.953Gbps
• OBSAI rates 6.144 Gb/s, 3.072 Gb/s, 1.536 Gb/s, 0.768Gb/s

ASR 9000 Series, HP 5900 Series & HP 5406R ZL2 V3(J9996A), Arista 7050S-64, Brocade ICX7750-26Q & ICX6610-48, Avaya VSP 7000 MDA 2,
etc.
SFP-10G23-BX10 Data Sheet
Page 8 of 12Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Test Assured Program
FS.COM truly understands the value of compatibility and interoperability to each optics. Every module FS.COM provides must run through
programming and an extensive series of platform diagnostic tests to prove its performance and compatibility. In our test center, we care of
every detail from staff to facilities—professionally trained staff, advanced test facilities and comprehensive original-brand switches, to
ensure our customers to receive the optics with superior quality.
SFP-10G23-BX10 Data Sheet
Page 9 of 12Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10G23-BX10 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G32-BX10 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G23-BX20 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G32-BX20 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G23-BX40 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G32-BX40 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G23-BX60 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G32-BX60 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G23-BX80 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G23-BX10 Data Sheet
Page 10 of 12Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
SFP-10G32-BX80 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G45-BX80 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/ 1550nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G54-BX80 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/ 1490nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G45-BX100 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/ 1550nmRX, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G54-BX100 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/ 1490nmRX, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
Note:
1. 10G SFP+ transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other
brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
Page 11 of 12Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved